<(_)3 haklift

Electro galvanized long link chains on a reels DIN
763 (5685-C)

Product information

Electro galvanized long link chains packed in plastic reels

Material: Steel

Marking: According to standard
Finish: Electro galvanized
Standard: DIN 763

Warning: Not for lifting




Part code

KEPH2
KEPH3
KEPH4
KEPH5
KEPH6
KEPH8

KEPH10

Blueprint

Chain diameter
mm

10

MBL
ton

12

25

Length

130
60
30
30
30
15

15

Package

reel
reel
reel
reel
reel
reel

reel

A mm

22

27

32

36

42

54

66

B mm

10

12

16

20

Weight
kg/m

0.061
0.144
0.249
0.408
0.615

1.08

Delivery time
days
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